
COLOIdY
TEXTILE M ILLS

LIMITED

INTERIM CONDENSED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS

FOR THE PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Un-Audited)

September 30,

2023
Rupees "000"

5,351,810

6,199,310

M
ADD: lsmail Aiwan-e-Science

Building, 205 Ferozpur Road,

Lahore - 54600, Pakistan

UAN: + 92 42 111 265 669

FAX: +924235763247

(Un-Audited)

September 30,

2022
Rupees "000"

5,309,413

5,280,282

Sales-net

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Operating expenses:

Distribution cost

Ad m inistrative expenses

Operating (Loss) / Profit

Finance cost

Other lncome
(Loss) I Profit before tax

Taxation

(Loss) lProfit aftertax

(Loss)/Earnings per share-basic and diluted

Other Comprehensive lncome

Total Comprehensive (Loss) / lncome

L62,500

6L,795

158,495
220,290
(57,7901

4L0,769
(468,558)

48,560
(419,998)

75,642

29,L31

59,520

118,956
L78,476

(149,345)

222,343
(371,688)

28,534
(343,154)

6L,832

(495,640) (404,986)

(1.00) (0.81)

(495,640) (404,986)

,rOffir,

www.colonytextiles.com



M COLONY
TEXTILE MILLS

LIMITED

CONSOLIDATED INTERIM CONDENSED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR IOSS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Un-Audited)

September 3e
2023

Rupees "000"

6,450,42L

6,275,2L0

ADD: lsmoil Aiwon-e-Science

Building, 205 FerozPur Rood,

Lohore - 54600, Pokiston

UAN: +e2 42111 265669

FAX: +92 42 3576 3247

(Un-Audited)

September 30,
2022

Rupees "000"

5,45L,599

5,394,94L

Sales-net

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Operating expenses:

Distribution cost

Administrative expenses

Operating (Loss) / profit

Finance cost

Other lncome
(Loss) / Profit before tax

Taxation

(Loss) / Profit after tax

(Loss)/Earnings per share-basic and diluted

Other Comprehensive lncome

Total Comprehensive (Loss) / lncome

66,724

165,394
231,518
(56,307)

56,749

65,002

135,045
200,047

L75,211

4L0,775

(743,299)

222,343
(467,082) (365,642)

29,53445,202
(42L,8801

77,3L9

(337,108)

63.58s
(499,198) (400,693)

(1.00) (0.80)_

(499,1e8)
H,
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rwww. colonytextiles. com




